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KEY DESCRIPTION IMAGE MANUFACTURER REMARKS / COMMENTS
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CONCRETE
TILT UP
ACCENT

US FORMLINER
2/156 STEINWALD
ROCK PATTERN

P2
EXTERIOR
PAINT

GLIDDEN #10YY 41/175
"HIGHLAND PLAINS"

MEDIUM TEXTURE @
CONC. PANEL
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EXTERIOR
PAINT
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MEDIUM TEXTURE @
CONC. PANEL
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EXTERIOR
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P8
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SCALE:  1" = 40'-0"

OVERALL WEST ELEVATION
1

SCALE:  1/16" = 1'-0"

ENLARGED WEST ELEVATION - NORTH
2

SCALE:  1/16" = 1'-0"

ENLARGED WEST ELEVATION - MID
3

SCALE:  1/16" = 1'-0"

ENLARGED WEST ELEVATION - SOUTH
4

KEYNOTES:

01.01 CONCRETE PANEL JOINT WITH 3/4" CHAMFERED EDGES, BACKER ROD &
SEALANT FULL LENGTH.

01.02 3/4" x 2 1/4" REVEAL, PAINTED.

01.03 US FORMLINER 2/156 STEINWALD.

01.06 STEEL CHANNEL ENTRY CANOPY TO ATTACH TO CONC. TILT-UP WALL WITH
T.S. SUPPORTS, PAINTED.

01.10 INSULATED TINTED GLAZING IN ANODIZED ALUMINUM STOREFRONT SYSTEM,
SEE FINISH LEGEND.

01.14 SITE CAST TILT-UP CONCRETE PANEL, PAINTED WITH MEDIUM TEXTURED
PAINT.  SEE EXTERIOR FINISH LEGEND FOR SPECIFIC COLORS.

01.40 PREFINISHED METAL CAP FLASHING, TYP @ ALL CONCRETE PANELS.
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SCALE:  1" = 40'-0"

OVERALL EAST ELEVATION
1

SCALE:  1/16" = 1'-0"

ENLARGED EAST ELEVATION - NORTH
4

SCALE:  1/16" = 1'-0"

ENLARGED EAST ELEVATION - MID
3

SCALE:  1/16" = 1'-0"

ENLARGED EAST ELEVATION - SOUTH
2

KEYNOTES:

01.01 CONCRETE PANEL JOINT WITH 3/4" CHAMFERED EDGES, BACKER ROD &
SEALANT FULL LENGTH.

01.02 3/4" x 2 1/4" REVEAL, PAINTED.

01.04 US FORMLINER 2/75 KOCHER - ORIENTATION HORIZONTAL.

01.11 EXTERIOR STEEL STAIRS, LANDING, GUARDRAIL & HANDRAILS.  TREAD &
LANDING TO BE 1" DEEP OPEN GRATING WITH LONG DIM. PERP. TO PATH OF
TRAVEL.  GUARDRAIL TO BE 1 1/2"Ø x 42"H. WITH 1 1/2"Ø x 34"H. HARDRAIL,
PAINTED.

01.12 INSULATED H.M. MAN DOOR, PAINT TO MATCH ADJACENT WALL SURFACE
COLOR, U.N.O.

01.13 INSULATED STEEL O.H. DOOR, PAINTED - SEE FINISH LEGEND.

01.14 SITE CAST TILT-UP CONCRETE PANEL, PAINTED WITH MEDIUM TEXTURED
PAINT.  SEE EXTERIOR FINISH LEGEND FOR SPECIFIC COLORS.

01.18 SLOPING CONCRETE RETAINING WALL.

01.40 PREFINISHED METAL CAP FLASHING, TYP @ ALL CONCRETE PANELS.

01.41 AREA TO BE KNOCK-OUT FOR FUTURE DOCK DOOR, PROVIDE 1 1/2" DEEP
RECESS.  TYPICAL 3/4" x 2 1/4" REVEALS WITHIN RECESS TO PROVIDE THE
O.H. DOOR APPEARANCE.

01.42 6' x 8' DOCK LEVELER

01.43 DOCK BUMPER, TYP. @ DOCK LEVELER

01.44 DOCK SEAL, TYP @ DOCK HEIGHT O.H. DOORS
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SCALE:  1/16" = 1'-0"

NORTH ELEVATION
1

SCALE:  1/16" = 1'-0"

SOUTH ELEVATION
2

KEYNOTES:

01.01 CONCRETE PANEL JOINT WITH 3/4" CHAMFERED EDGES, BACKER ROD &
SEALANT FULL LENGTH.

01.02 3/4" x 2 1/4" REVEAL, PAINTED.

01.03 US FORMLINER 2/156 STEINWALD.

01.04 US FORMLINER 2/75 KOCHER - ORIENTATION HORIZONTAL.

01.10 INSULATED TINTED GLAZING IN ANODIZED ALUMINUM STOREFRONT
SYSTEM, SEE FINISH LEGEND.

01.14 SITE CAST TILT-UP CONCRETE PANEL, PAINTED WITH MEDIUM TEXTURED
PAINT.  SEE EXTERIOR FINISH LEGEND FOR SPECIFIC COLORS.

01.40 PREFINISHED METAL CAP FLASHING, TYP @ ALL CONCRETE PANELS.
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SCALE:  12" = 1'-0"

SOUTH TENANT PERSPECTIVE
1

SCALE:  12" = 1'-0"

NORTH END CAP PERSPECTIVE
2
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